PBV Series Manual Pinch Valves
Multi-Use Pinch Valves for SU
(Single-Use) Bioprocessing Applications
DISTRIBUTOR FOR CARTEN PRODUCTS IN THE USA
Carten’s PBV Series sanitary manual pinch valve
offers unique advantages over traditional “throw
away” polymer components for shut-off single use
applications. The valve structure is manufactured

F19 1" 1 3/8" BP50-VL-500-F19
Other sizes available upon request.
TUBING INSERT KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Tubing Size
Small
(BP25)
Large
(BP50)Code ID OD
B6 1/8" 1/4" BP25-DP-114
C8 3/16" 3/8" BP25-DP-208
C9 1/4" 7/16" BP25-DP-209
D9 1/4" 1/2" BP25-DP-309
D11 3/8" 5/8" BP25-DP-311 BP50-DP-311
D14 1/2" 3/4" BP50-DP-314
F14 1/2" 7/8" BP50-DP-514
D17 3/4" 1" BP50-DP-317
F17 3/4" 1 1/8" BP50-DP-517
F19 1" 1 3/8" BP50-DP-519
OTHER SIZES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
        Note: Tubing insert kits are to be utilized if the tubing line size change
                    within the valve operating tube size limits.
ID = INSIDE DIAMETER OF TUBING